

旺旺友聯產物保險公司月營業收入報告

單位:新台幣仟元

115年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	1,592,604	1,336,058	19.20%	1,592,604	1,336,058	19.20%
2月	1,311,666	1,032,265	27.07%	2,904,270	2,370,462	22.52%
3月	914,845	985,248	-7.15%	3,819,115	3,359,785	13.67%
4月	1,920,778	107,464	78.74%	5,740,023	4,435,605	29.41%
5月	1,450,517	1,187,271	22.17%	7,190,540	5,622,876	27.88%
6月						
7月						
8月						
9月						
10月						
11月						
12月						

114年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	880,234	938,782	-6.24%	880,234	938,782	-6.24%
2月	790,335	889,768	-11.18%	1,670,569	1,828,550	-8.64%
3月	813,138	942,634	-13.74%	2,483,707	2,771,184	-10.37%
4月	769,047	824,435	-6.72%	3,252,754	3,595,619	-9.54%
5月	911,979	911,748	0.03%	4,164,733	4,507,367	-7.60%
6月	989,842	972,514	1.78%	5,154,575	5,479,881	-5.94%
7月	1,050,837	913,101	15.08%	6,205,412	6,392,459	-2.93%
8月	983,090	869,629	13.05%	7,188,502	7,262,088	-1.01%
9月	912,633	854,790	6.77%	8,101,135	8,116,878	-0.19%
10月	996,029	951,643	4.66%	9,097,164	9,068,521	0.32%
11月	920,080	894,957	2.81%	10,017,244	9,963,478	0.54%
12月	1,059,591	1,063,220	-0.34%	11,076,835	11,026,698	0.45%

113年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	938,782	786,030	19.43%	938,782	786,030	19.43%
2月	889,768	767,534	15.93%	1,828,550	1,553,564	17.70%
3月	942,634	815,043	15.65%	2,771,184	2,368,607	17.00%
4月	824,435	782,617	5.34%	3,595,619	3,151,224	14.10%
5月	911,748	899,038	1.41%	4,507,367	4,050,262	11.29%
6月	972,514	926,399	4.98%	5,479,881	4,976,661	10.11%
7月	913,101	988,022	-7.58%	6,392,459	5,964,683	7.17%
8月	869,629	844,191	3.01%	7,262,088	6,808,874	6.66%
9月	854,790	797,406	7.20%	8,116,878	7,606,280	6.71%
10月	951,643	781,647	21.75%	9,068,521	8,387,927	8.11%
11月	894,957	914,359	-2.12%	9,963,478	9,302,286	7.11%
12月	1,063,220	875,226	21.48%	11,026,698	10,177,512	8.34%

112年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	786,030	626,445	25.47%	786,030	626,445	25.47%
2月	767,534	661,685	16.00%	1,553,564	1,288,130	20.61%
3月	815,043	740,703	10.04%	2,368,607	2,028,833	16.75%
4月	782,617	564,882	38.55%	3,151,224	2,593,715	21.49%
5月	899,038	743,451	20.93%	4,050,262	3,337,166	21.37%
6月	926,399	540,176	71.50%	4,976,661	3,877,342	28.35%
7月	988,022	813,502	21.45%	5,964,683	4,690,844	27.16%
8月	844,191	758,209	11.34%	6,808,874	5,449,053	24.96%
9月	797,406	682,127	16.90%	7,606,280	6,131,180	24.06%
10月	781,647	737,689	5.96%	8,387,927	6,868,869	22.12%
11月	914,359	821,500	11.30%	9,302,286	7,690,369	20.96%
12月	875,226	810,501	7.99%	10,177,512	8,500,870	19.72%